
WWCCA Match Results - Grand Agg 4/22/2024

100 Yard Agg - Light Varmint 100 200 Yard Agg - Light Varmint 200 Grand

Name Comp # Class Cal M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg

Name Comp # M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg Agg

Larry Feusse 106 LV 6ppc .288 .419 .249 .141 .236 .2666 5 Larry Feusse 106 .600 .459 .670 .832 .303 .2864 2 .2765 1

Jeff Gaidos 113 LV 6ppc .396 .260 .360 .193 .094 .2606 4 Jeff Gaidos 113 .664 .645 .604 .565. .445 .2948 3 .2777 2

Brian Robinson 214 LV 6ppc .201 .346 .293 .252 .345 .2874 8 Brian Robinson 214 .536 .531 .427 .411 .886 .2791 1 .2833 3

Victor Potts 118 LV 6ppc .293 .249 .503 .151 .186 .2764 7 Victor Potts 118 .647 .499 .350 .756 .787 .3039 4 .2902 4

Pat Reagin 207 LV 6ppc .189 .184 .428 .201 .255 .2514 2 Pat Reagin 207 .658 .443 .680 1.083 .696 .3560 7 .3037 5

Harley Baker 104 LV 6ppc .169 .254 .287 .347 .211 .2536 3 Harley Baker 104 .689 .625 .978 .864 .630 .3786 10 .3161 6

Jack Neary 204 LV 6ppc .299 .229 .276 .259 .434 .2994 9 Jack Neary 204 .673 .440 .978 .626 .804 .3521 6 .3258 7

Dave Tack 213 LV 6ppc .342 .317 .361 .304 .355 .3358 12 Dave Tack 213 .839 .626 .554 .858 .586 .3463 5 .3411 8

Lacy Tilley 208 LV 6ppc .339 .141 .280 .359 .214 .2666 5 Lacy Tilley 208 .521 2.736 .709 .300 .434 .4700 16 .3683 9

Leonard Woods 215 LV 6ppc .246 .218 .356 .277 .506 .3206 10 Leonard Woods 215 .781 .984 .875 1.031 .540 .4211 13 .3709 10

Don Rosette 114 LV 6ppc .342 .415 .550 .349 .413 .4138 17 Don Rosette 114 .807 .879 .411 .790 .688 .3575 8 .3857 11

Butch Lipscomb 108 LV 6ppc .499 .335 .347 .219 .221 .3242 11 Butch Lipscomb 108 .706 1.474 .419 1.467 .569 .4635 14 .3939 12

DeWayne Wood 112 LV 6ppc .478 .315 .501 .364 .271 .3858 14 DeWayne Wood 112 .841 1.058 .490 .943 .873 .4205 12 .4032 13

Dominic Grunas 103 LV 6ppc .284 .395 .399 .239 .397 .3428 13 Dominic Grunas 103 1.210 .833 .951 1.073 .689 .4756 17 .4092 14

Ted Heindselman 218 LV 6ppc .726 .282 .439 .386 .562 .4790 19 Ted Heindselman 218 .854 .632 1.248 .532 .542 .3808 11 .4299 15

Nick Dimic 107 LV 6ppc .281 .447 .611 .269 .480 .4176 18 Nick Dimic 107 .956 1.203 .847 .601 1.054 .4661 15 .4419 16

Peter Smith 117 LV 6ppc .296 .586 .346 .288 .451 .3934 15 Peter Smith 117 1.060 1.067 1.308 1.053 .917 .5405 18 .4670 17

Bob Hawkins 115 LV 22ppc .426 .932 .296 .583 .604 .5682 20 Bob Hawkins 115 .855 1.164 .686 .532 .424 .3661 9 .4672 18

Steve Boggs 212 LV 6ppc .416 .393 .446 .358 .388 .4002 16 Steve Boggs 212 .793 2.741 .761 .444 .921 .5660 19 .4831 19

Tim Bassham 110 LV 6ppc XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX   Tim Bassham 110 XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX   -  

John VanMiddelkoop 217 LV 6ppc .295 .116 .157 .260 .259 .2174 1 John VanMiddelkoop 217 XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX   -  

Small Group Match Winners ………. 100 yards Small Group Match Winners ……….200yards

Match 1  -  LV Harley Baker .169 Harley Baker Match 1  -  LV Lacy Tilley .521 Lacy Tilley

Match 2  -  LV John VanMiddelkoop .116 John VanMiddelkoop Match 2  -  LV Jack Neary .440 Jack Neary

Match 3  -  LV John VanMiddelkoop .157 John VanMiddelkoop Match 3  -  LV Victor Potts .350 Victor Potts

Match 4  -  LV Larry Feusse .141 Larry Feusse Match 4  -  LV Lacy Tilley .300 Lacy Tilley

Match 5  -  LV Jeff Gaidos .094 Jeff Gaidos Match 5  -  LV Larry Feusse .303 Larry Feusse

Small Group at 100 Yards Small Group at 200 Yards

100 Yard - LV Jeff Gaidos .094 200 Yard - LV Lacy Tilley .300
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WWCCA Match Results - Grand Agg 4/22/2024

100 Yard Agg - Light Varmint 100 200 Yard Agg - Light Varmint 200 Grand

Name Comp # Class Cal M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg

Name Comp # M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg Agg
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Cash Option  Winners - Small group … 100 Yards Cash Option  Winners - Small group … 200 Yards
Group Payout Group Payout

Match 1  -  LV Harley Baker .169  Match 1  -  LV Lacy Tilley .521  
Match 2  -  LV John VanMiddelkoop .116  Match 2  -  LV Jack Neary .440  
Match 3  -  LV John VanMiddelkoop .157  Match 3  -  LV Victor Potts .350  
Match 4  -  LV Larry Feusse .141  Match 4  -  LV Lacy Tilley .300  
Match 5  -  LV Jeff Gaidos .094  Match 5  -  LV Larry Feusse .303  
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WWCCA 4/22/2024

100 Yard Agg - Heavy Varmint 100 200 Yard Agg - Heavy Varmint 200 Grand

Name Comp # Class Cal M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg
Name Comp # M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg Agg

Jeff Gaidos 113 HV 6ppc .184 .155 .165 .304 .232 .2080 1 Jeff Gaidos 113 .320 .431 .733 .449 .561 .2494 1 .2287 1

Don Rosette 114 HV 6ppc .131 .098 .322 .220 .306 .2154 2 Don Rosette 114 .548 .742 .530 .481 .346 .2647 3 .2401 2

Victor Potts 118 HV 6ppc .340 .299 .250 .211 .213 .2626 5 Victor Potts 118 .362 .480 .624 .762 .341 .2569 2 .2598 3

Brian Robinson 214 HV 6ppc .221 .325 .180 .296 .225 .2494 3 Brian Robinson 214 .701 .747 .382 .653 .571 .3054 8 .2774 4

DeWayne Wood 112 HV 6ppc .204 .249 .206 .684 .206 .3098 9 DeWayne Wood 112 .453 .817 .567 .360 .450 .2647 3 .2873 5

Lacy Tilley 208 HV 6ppc .259 .331 .437 .260 .261 .3096 8 Lacy Tilley 208 .428 .504 .408 .767 .668 .2775 6 .2936 6

Pat Reagin 207 HV 6ppc .360 .204 .282 .189 .228 .2526 4 Pat Reagin 207 .763 .660 .423 .935 .584 .3365 10 .2946 7

Larry Feusse 106 HV 6ppc .306 .306 .382 .290 .353 .3274 13 Larry Feusse 106 .648 .502 .671 .490 .451 .2762 5 .3018 8

Leonard Woods 215 HV 6ppc .268 .364 .325 .316 .346 .3238 11 Leonard Woods 215 .635 .875 .488 .545 .483 .3026 7 .3132 9

Jack Neary 204 HV 6ppc .457 .284 .186 .323 .321 .3142 10 Jack Neary 204 .532 .760 .480 .556 .850 .3178 9 .3160 10

Steve Boggs 212 HV 6ppc .353 .336 .238 .234 .196 .2714 6 Steve Boggs 212 .721 .314 .717 1.176 .883 .3811 15 .3263 11

Butch Lipscomb 108 HV 6ppc .184 .223 .275 .721 .229 .3264 12 Butch Lipscomb 108 .673 .738 .585 .686 .743 .3425 12 .3345 12

Harley Baker 104 HV 6ppc .319 .541 .319 .310 .197 .3372 14 Harley Baker 104 .630 .732 .407 .845 .996 .3610 14 .3491 13

Nick Dimic 107 HV 6ppc .338 .471 .332 .293 .269 .3406 15 Nick Dimic 107 .498 .589 .805 1.014 .908 .3814 16 .3610 14

Dominic Grunas 103 HV 6ppc .464 .586 .234 .648 .454 .4772 19 Dominic Grunas 103 .687 .537 .867 .811 .490 .3392 11 .4082 15

Bob Hawkins 115 HV 22ppc .415 .262 .234 .528 .368 .3614 16 Bob Hawkins 115 .725 .771 .587 1.060 1.471 .4614 17 .4114 16

Ted Heindselman 218 HV 6ppc .823 ..761 .628 .271 .442 .5410 20 Ted Heindselman 218 .785 .607 .840 .757 .446 .3435 13 .4423 17

Peter Smith 117 HV 6ppc .473 .642 .242 .493 .157 .4014 17 Peter Smith 117 1.255 .904 .921 1.223 .769 .5072 18 .4543 18

Dave Tack 213 HV 6ppc .397 .375 .446 .130 .664 .4024 18 Dave Tack 213 .651 1.329 .515 3.413 .544 .6452 19 .5238 19

Tim Bassham 110 HV 6ppc XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX   Tim Bassham 110 XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX   -  

John VanMiddelkoop 217 HV 6ppc .374 .201 .202 .398 .271 .2892 7 John VanMiddelkoop 217 XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX   -  

Small Group Match Winners ……….100 yards Small Group Match Winners ……….200yards

Match 1  -  HV Don Rosette .131 Don Rosette Match 1  -  HV Jeff Gaidos .320 Jeff Gaidos

Match 2  -  HV Don Rosette .098 Don Rosette Match 2  -  HV Steve Boggs .314 Steve Boggs

Match 3  -  HV Jeff Gaidos .165 Jeff Gaidos Match 3  -  HV Brian Robinson .382 Brian Robinson

Match 4  -  HV Dave Tack .130 Dave Tack Match 4  -  HV DeWayne Wood .360 DeWayne Wood

Match 5  -  HV Peter Smith .157 Peter Smith Match 5  -  HV Victor Potts .341 Victor Potts

Small Group at 100 Yards Small Group at 200 Yards

100 Yard - HV Don Rosette .098 200 Yard - HV Steve Boggs .314
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WWCCA 4/22/2024

100 Yard Agg - Heavy Varmint 100 200 Yard Agg - Heavy Varmint 200 Grand

Name Comp # Class Cal M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg
Name Comp # M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

Agg Agg
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Cash Option  Winners - Small group … 100 Yards Cash Option  Winners - Small group … 200 Yards
Group Payout Group Payout

Match 1  -  HV Don Rosette .131  Match 1  -  HV Jeff Gaidos .320  
Match 2  -  HV Don Rosette .098  Match 2  -  HV Steve Boggs .314  
Match 3  -  HV Jeff Gaidos .165  Match 3  -  HV Brian Robinson .382  
Match 4  -  HV Dave Tack .130  Match 4  -  HV DeWayne Wood .360  
Match 5  -  HV Peter Smith .157  Match 5  -  HV Victor Potts .341  
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22-Apr-24

SPRING TUNE UP APRIL 20-21,2024

Two gun aggregate standings - LV/HV

Comp # Name LV Grand Agg HV Grand Agg 2 Gun Agg

113 Jeff Gaidos ………………………….2777 .2287 .2532 1

118 Victor Potts ………………………….2902 .2598 .2750 2

214 Brian Robinson ………………………….2833 .2774 .2803 3

106 Larry Feusse ………………………….2765 .3018 .2892 4

207 Pat Reagin ………………………….3037 .2946 .2991 5

114 Don Rosette ………………………….3857 .2401 .3129 6

204 Jack Neary ………………………….3258 .3160 .3209 7

208 Lacy Tilley ………………………….3683 .2936 .3309 8

104 Harley Baker ………………………….3161 .3491 .3326 9

215 Leonard Woods ………………………….3709 .3132 .3420 10

112 DeWayne Wood ………………………….4032 .2873 .3452 11

108 Butch Lipscomb ………………………….3939 .3345 .3642 12

107 Nick Dimic ………………………….4419 .3610 .4014 13

212 Steve Boggs ………………………….4831 .3263 .4047 14

103 Dominic Grunas ………………………….4092 .4082 .4087 15

213 Dave Tack ………………………….3411 .5238 .4324 16

218 Ted Heindselman ………………………….4299 .4423 .4361 17

115 Bob Hawkins ………………………….4672 .4114 .4393 18

117 Peter Smith ………………………….4670 .4543 .4606 19

217 John VanMiddelkoop…………………………- - -  

110 Tim Bassham …………………………- - -  

Thanks For Your Support
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